
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 9.0.0

Rev:Size: A4
Id: 1/1

Title:

File: EEPROM.kicad_sch
Sheet: /

+5V

A0
1

A1
2

A2
3

V
C

C
8

G
N

D
4

SDA
5

SCL
6

WP
7

U801
24LC256

GND

C801
100nF

A2
A1
A0

SCL
SDA


	Page 1
	Hierarchical Labels
	A0
	A1
	A2
	SCL
	SDA

	Symbols
	C801
	U801



